AM1667 LB1043 MAL - 01/26/2022

AMENDMENTS TO LB1043

Introduced by Kolterman, 24.

- 1 1. On page 14, lines 2 and 20, strike "public school" and insert
- 2 "school district or educational service unit"; and in lines 4 and 14
- 3 strike "public" and after "school" insert "district or an educational
- 4 service unit".
- 5 2. On page 15, strike beginning with the second "school" in line 1
- 6 through "employer" in line 3 and insert "state school official"; and in
- 7 line 6 strike "public school" and insert "school district or an
- 8 educational service unit".